
Tax Unit ID: 1
Parcel #: 0983304009018000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 23,457

CAMA #: 098 33 0 40 09 018 00 0 00
Sec: 33 Twn: 11 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

BERI00025
BERILLON, JOYCE V

    

Owner: BERILLON, JOYCE V Legal: KENT PLACE BLK G LOT 11 BLUEWOOD SUB

Tax Year Type Statement #

2023 RL 313605

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 1,706.74 1,706.74 3,413.48

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

This receipt contains partial payments

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202856592-1 02/06/2024

1,731.43 0.00

02/02/2024

0.00

F 1,706.74

0.00

3.09

0.00

21.60

**********

1,731.43

Security 1st Title

Check #Name/Amnt: 187570              Security 1st Title                    1731.43

202896866-1 05/03/2024

1,703.65 0.00

05/03/2024

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

1,703.65

0.00

0.00

**********

1,703.65

CoreFirst

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 1,706.74 1,706.74 21.60 3,435.08

3,435.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

4/26/2025 5:50:48 PM


