

RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

2/14/2026 3:26:19 AM

Tax Unit ID: 1**Tax Unit:** TOPEKA CITY 001**Value:** 23,457**Parcel #:** 0983304009018000**CAMA #:** 098 33 0 40 09 018 00 0 00**Sec:** 33**Twn:** 11**Rgn:** 15**Property Address/Legal:**

BERI00025

BERILLON, JOYCE V

Owner: BERILLON, JOYCE V**Legal:** KENT PLACE BLK G LOT 11 BLUEWOOD SUB

This receipt contains partial payments

Tax Year	Type	Statement #
2023	RL	313605

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	1,706.74	1,706.74	3,413.48
Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid		AAE/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	
202856592-1	02/06/2024	02/02/2024	F	1,706.74	3.09	21.60	1,731.43	
1,731.43	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	*****	Security 1st Title	
Check #Name/Amnt: 187570	Security 1st Title			1731.43				
202896866-1	05/03/2024	05/03/2024	2	0.00	1,703.65	0.00	1,703.65	Mortgage Co Payments Import
1,703.65	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	*****	CoreFirst	
Grand Totals				1,706.74	1,706.74	21.60	3,435.08	
3,435.08	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00